www.blastrac.com 1-800-256-3440
SERVICE MANUAL BDC-122
VERSION 1.0
Service manual BDC-122 LP AU USP
Catalogo parti di ricambio
Catalogue des pieces de rechange
Ersatzteilkatalog

D)Menge je Teil
E)Teilbenennung
HOW TO ORDER SPA-
RE PARTS
Any order for spare parts
should be completed
with the following datas:
A) Machine model
B) Serial number
C) Identification code
number of the part
required
D) Quantity required
E) Part denomination
NORMAS PARA HACER
UN PEDIDO
En todos los pedidos debe
indicarse los siguientes
datos:
A) Modelo de la máquina
B) Numero de la matricula
C) Numero de codigo
D) Cantidad pedida
E)Denominación
Service manual BDC-122 LP AU USP
INDICE DELLE TAVOLE - INDEX DES TABLES - TAFELVERZEICHNIS
TABLES INDEX - INDICE DE TABLAS
TAV. 1-R0
CARRELLO
CHARIOT
WAGEN
CAR
VAGONETA
TAV. 2-R0
GRUPPO CONTENITORE
GROUPE CONTENEUR
BEHÄLTERGRUPPE
CONTAINER UNIT
GRUPO CONTENEDOR
TAV. 3-R0
GRUPPO FILTRO
ENSEMBLE FILTRE
FILTEREINHEIT
FILTER GROUP
GRUPO FILTRO
TAV. 4-R0
GRUPPO FILTRO
ENSEMBLE FILTRE
FILTEREINHEIT
FILTER GROUP
GRUPO FILTRO
TAV. 5-R0
GRUPPO ASPIRAZIONE
GROUPE ASPIRATION
SAUGEINHEIT
SUCTION UNIT
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 6-R0
GRUPPO ASPIRAZIONE
GROUPE ASPIRATION
SAUGEINHEIT
SUCTION UNIT
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 7-R0
GRUPPO ASPIRAZIONE
GROUPE ASPIRATION
SAUGEINHEIT
SUCTION UNIT
GRUPO ASPIRACION